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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Ellab https://www.linkedin.com/company/ellab/Denmark 714 120 16.81% ▲ 0
2 Medison Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/medison-pharma/Israel 645 89 13.80% ▲ 7
3 Bavarian Nordic https://www.linkedin.com/company/bavariannordic/Denmark 1,513 173 11.43% ▲ 10
4 Galderma https://www.linkedin.com/company/galderma-/Switzerland 7,791 780 10.01% ▲ 3
5 ISDIN https://www.linkedin.com/company/isdin/Spain 1,926 183 9.50% ▲ 40
6 Neuraxpharm https://www.linkedin.com/company/neuraxpharm/Spain 812 77 9.48% ▲ 2
7 AOP Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/aop-health/Austria 518 49 9.46% New Entry
8 Novo Nordisk Pharmatech https://www.linkedin.com/company/novonordiskpharmatech/Denmark 614 57 9.28% ▲ 2
9 HIPRA https://www.linkedin.com/company/hipra/Spain 1,826 168 9.20% ▲ 20

10 J&J Innovative Medicine Europe, Middle East & Africa (EMEA)https://www.linkedin.com/company/jnj-innovative-medicine-emea/Belgium 1,049 93 8.87% ▲ 1
11 MSD Czech Republic https://www.linkedin.com/company/msdczech/Czechia 883 74 8.38% ▼ -6
12 Solvias https://www.linkedin.com/company/solvias-ag/Switzerland 609 50 8.21% ▲ 14
13 Daiichi Sankyo Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/daiichi-sankyo-europe-gmbh/Germany 1,123 92 8.19% ▲ 4
14 Acino https://www.linkedin.com/company/acino-swiss/Switzerland 2,447 199 8.13% ▲ 5
15 Ferrer https://www.linkedin.com/company/ferrerforgood/Spain 2,091 169 8.08% ▲ 24
16 BIOCODEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/biocodex/France 1,538 124 8.06% ▼ -2
17 Dompé https://www.linkedin.com/company/dompe/Italy 1,010 80 7.92% ▲ 65
18 Almirall https://www.linkedin.com/company/almirall/Spain 2,249 176 7.83% ▲ 46
19 Novo Nordisk https://www.linkedin.com/company/novo-nordisk/Denmark 64,967 5,000 7.70% ▲ 3
20 Chanelle Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/chanelle/Ireland 560 43 7.68% ▲ 4
21 Tecnimede Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecnimede-group/Portugal 642 48 7.48% ▲ 40
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22 Ipsen https://www.linkedin.com/company/ipsen/France 6,180 452 7.31% ▲ 24
23 Excelya https://www.linkedin.com/company/excelya/France 720 52 7.22% ▲ 44
24 Pierre Fabre Laboratories https://www.linkedin.com/company/pierre-fabre/France 9,147 655 7.16% ▲ 3
25 Elpen Pharmaceutical Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/elpen-pharmaceutical-co-inc/Greece 759 54 7.11% ▲ 65
26 Unither Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/unither-pharmaceuticals/France 1,418 100 7.05% New Entry
27 Ethypharm https://www.linkedin.com/company/ethypharm/France 1,051 74 7.04% ▼ -4
28 UCB https://www.linkedin.com/company/ucb-pharma/Belgium 13,512 932 6.90% ▲ 12
29 SIFI https://www.linkedin.com/company/sifi/Italy 631 43 6.81% ▲ 5
30 Fidia Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/fidia-pharma/Italy 1,520 103 6.78% ▲ 7
31 Lundbeck https://www.linkedin.com/company/lundbeck/Denmark 5,915 400 6.76% ▼ -13
32 Novartis Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/novartisitalia/Italy 504 34 6.75% New Entry
33 Merz Therapeutics https://www.linkedin.com/company/merz-therapeutics/Germany 1,186 80 6.75% ▲ 10
34 FAES FARMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/faes-farma/Spain 1,313 88 6.70% ▲ 70
35 OM Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/om-pharma/Switzerland 571 38 6.65% ▼ -19
36 MSD Switzerland https://www.linkedin.com/company/msdswitzerland/Switzerland 515 34 6.60% New Entry
37 Bracco https://www.linkedin.com/company/bracco/Italy 1,965 129 6.56% ▲ 59
38 MSD Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/msdireland/Ireland 1,192 78 6.54% ▼ -34
39 Laboratoires Théa https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratoiresthea/France 859 56 6.52% ▼ -19
40 Jazz Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/jazz-pharmaceuticals/Ireland 3,425 223 6.51% ▲ 12
41 Gilbert https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratoires-gilbert/France 553 36 6.51% New Entry
42 Orifarm https://www.linkedin.com/company/orifarm/Denmark 1,265 82 6.48% ▲ 2
43 Fertin Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/fertin-pharma/Denmark 727 47 6.46% ▲ 54
44 PharmaLex https://www.linkedin.com/company/cencorapharmalex/Germany 2,053 131 6.38% ▼ -38
45 LETI Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/letipharma/Spain 581 37 6.37% ▲ 26
46 ESTEVE https://www.linkedin.com/company/esteve/Spain 1,907 121 6.35% ▲ 87
47 Centrient Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/centrient/Netherlands 946 60 6.34% ▼ -16
48 Alliance Healthcare France https://www.linkedin.com/company/alliancehealthcarefrance/France 592 37 6.25% ▲ 32
49 BIOGARAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/biogaran/France 545 34 6.24% ▼ -37
50 EUROAPI https://www.linkedin.com/company/euroapi/France 1,526 95 6.23% ▼ -14
51 CEVA SANTE ANIMALE https://www.linkedin.com/company/ceva-sante-animale/France 6,169 381 6.18% ▼ -10
52 Abacus Medicine Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/abacus-medicine/Denmark 880 54 6.14% ▼ -22
53 TFS HealthScience https://www.linkedin.com/company/tfs-cro/Sweden 801 49 6.12% ▼ -38
54 Norgine https://www.linkedin.com/company/norgine/Netherlands 1,032 63 6.10% ▲ 0
55 Ferring Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/ferring-pharmaceuticals/Switzerland 6,063 369 6.09% ▲ 17
56 MSD France https://www.linkedin.com/company/msd-france/France 1,054 64 6.07% ▼ -53
57 Guerbet https://www.linkedin.com/company/guerbet/France 2,507 152 6.06% ▲ 21
58 Exeltis https://www.linkedin.com/company/exeltis/Spain 2,467 149 6.04% ▲ 23
59 Corden Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/corden-pharma-gmbh/Switzerland 1,690 102 6.04% ▲ 6
60 Idorsia Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/idorsia/Switzerland 896 53 5.92% ▲ 97
61 Apotek Hjärtat https://www.linkedin.com/company/apotekhjartat/Sweden 2,715 159 5.86% ▼ -5
62 Laboratoire Aguettant https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratoire-aguettant/France 566 33 5.83% ▲ 43
63 Merck Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/merck-healthcare/Germany 6,166 359 5.82% ▲ 22
64 Axplora https://www.linkedin.com/company/axplora/Germany 727 42 5.78% ▼ -36
65 Kronans Apotek https://www.linkedin.com/company/kronans-apotek/Sweden 1,839 106 5.76% ▲ 22
66 Novartis France https://www.linkedin.com/company/novartisfrance/France 504 29 5.75% ▼ -41
67 MSD Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/msd-italia/Italy 609 35 5.75% ▼ -46
68 Fagron https://www.linkedin.com/company/fagron/Netherlands 1,164 66 5.67% ▲ 67
69 Sobi https://www.linkedin.com/company/sobi/Sweden 2,118 120 5.67% ▼ -3
70 UPSA https://www.linkedin.com/company/upsa-france/France 1,448 82 5.66% ▼ -17
71 Grünenthal Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/gruenenthal/Germany 4,597 260 5.66% ▼ -36
72 Sanofi https://www.linkedin.com/company/sanofi/France 88,457 5,000 5.65% ▼ -15
73 Servier https://www.linkedin.com/company/servier/France 12,528 704 5.62% ▼ -10
74 Boehringer Ingelheim https://www.linkedin.com/company/boehringer-ingelheim/Germany 44,567 2,500 5.61% ▼ -16
75 Angelini Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/angelinipharma/Italy 1,855 104 5.61% ▲ 0
76 Mayoly https://www.linkedin.com/company/mayoly/France 1,055 59 5.59% ▼ -2
77 Curium Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/curiumpharma/France 1,598 89 5.57% ▼ -18
78 ALK https://www.linkedin.com/company/alk-abello/Denmark 2,787 155 5.56% ▲ 23
79 Bionorica https://www.linkedin.com/company/bionorica-se/Germany 798 44 5.51% ▲ 29
80 Grupo Alter https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-alter/Spain 861 47 5.46% ▲ 43
81 SEQENS https://www.linkedin.com/company/seqens/France 1,303 71 5.45% ▼ -39
82 Merck Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/merck-group/Germany 31,016 1,658 5.35% ▼ -9
83 Virbac https://www.linkedin.com/company/virbac/France 5,028 267 5.31% ▲ 26
84 Alfasigma https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfasigma/Italy 2,445 129 5.28% ▲ 4
85 LEO Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/leo-pharma/Denmark 5,025 262 5.21% ▲ 32
86 COFARES https://www.linkedin.com/company/cofares/Spain 1,592 83 5.21% ▲ 29
87 PSI CRO https://www.linkedin.com/company/psi-cro-ag/Switzerland 2,461 128 5.20% ▲ 12
88 Swixx BioPharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/swixxbiopharma/Switzerland 750 39 5.20% ▼ -11
89 Cantabria Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/cantabrialabs/Spain 996 51 5.12% ▲ 56
90 BIAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/bial/Portugal 938 48 5.12% ▼ -40
91 Hippocrates Holding https://www.linkedin.com/company/hippocrates-holding/Italy 842 43 5.11% New Entry
92 IBSA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ibsa-sa/Switzerland 1,041 53 5.09% ▼ -22
93 Bachem https://www.linkedin.com/company/bachem/Switzerland 1,734 87 5.02% ▼ -42
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94 TAPI https://www.linkedin.com/company/tapi-technology-api-services/Israel 1,741 87 5.00% ▼ -62
95 Gerresheimer https://www.linkedin.com/company/gerresheimer/Germany 3,454 172 4.98% ▼ -26
96 Sandoz https://www.linkedin.com/company/sandoz/Switzerland 16,960 841 4.96% ▲ 6
97 Aboca Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/aboca-italia/Italy 687 34 4.95% ▼ -6
98 Zambon https://www.linkedin.com/company/zambon/Italy 2,506 124 4.95% ▲ 9
99 Reig Jofre https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratorio-reig-jofre/Spain 776 38 4.90% ▲ 28

100 CARBOGEN AMCIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/carbogen-amcis/Switzerland 715 35 4.90% ▼ -32
101 ProductLife Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/productlifegroup/France 1,391 68 4.89% ▼ -22
102 ZETA https://www.linkedin.com/company/zeta-gmbh/Austria 1,192 58 4.87% ▲ 52
103 Havea https://www.linkedin.com/company/havea-group/France 906 44 4.86% ▼ -70
104 Chiesi Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/chiesi-group/Italy 5,721 277 4.84% ▼ -6
105 VIANEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/vianex-sa/Greece 653 31 4.75% ▲ 8
106 DEMO Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/demo-pharmaceuticals-s-a-/Greece 914 43 4.70% ▼ -68
107 Chiesi Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/chiesi-italia/Italy 661 31 4.69% ▼ -13
108 MSD Animal Health Nederlandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/msd-animal-health-nederland/Netherlands 1,138 53 4.66% ▼ -25
109 Lonza https://www.linkedin.com/company/lonza/Switzerland 17,576 818 4.65% ▼ -23
110 Stallergenes Greer https://www.linkedin.com/company/stallergenesgreer/Switzerland 1,083 50 4.62% ▼ -15
111 Siegfried https://www.linkedin.com/company/siegfried-ag/Switzerland 2,014 92 4.57% ▲ 27
112 Wörwag Pharma GmbH & Co.https://www.linkedin.com/company/woerwag-pharma-gmbh-&-co.-kg/Germany 792 36 4.55% ▲ 32
113 Lacer https://www.linkedin.com/company/lacer/Spain 573 26 4.54% New Entry
114 Kedrion Biopharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/kedrion-biopharma/Italy 2,194 99 4.51% ▼ -67
115 Novartis https://www.linkedin.com/company/novartis/Switzerland 78,894 3,500 4.44% ▲ 15
116 Apoteket https://www.linkedin.com/company/apoteket-ab/Sweden 3,269 145 4.44% ▼ -40
117 NUVISAN The Science CROhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nuvisan/Germany 632 28 4.43% ▼ -69
118 Pharmathen https://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmathen/Greece 1,042 46 4.41% ▲ 1
119 Orion Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/orion-corporation/Finland 2,755 121 4.39% ▼ -16
120 Aenova Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/aenova-group/Germany 1,142 50 4.38% ▼ -27
121 Xellia Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/xellia-pharmaceuticals/Denmark 1,026 44 4.29% ▼ -5
122 DFE Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/dfe-pharma/Germany 516 22 4.26% New Entry
123 Hermandad Farmaceutica del Mediterraneohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/grupohefame/Spain 566 24 4.24% ▼ -3
124 Hemofarm https://www.linkedin.com/company/hemofarm/Serbia 1,424 60 4.21% ▼ -35
125 Synthon https://www.linkedin.com/company/synthon/Netherlands 1,316 55 4.18% ▲ 18
126 Lek, a Sandoz company https://www.linkedin.com/company/lek-pharmaceuticals/Slovenia 1,302 54 4.15% ▲ 36
127 MSD Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/msd-deutschland/Germany 1,981 82 4.14% ▲ 46
128 Adamed Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/adamed/Poland 1,509 61 4.04% ▼ -7
129 BENU Farmacia https://www.linkedin.com/company/admenta-italia-s-p-a-lloydsfarmacia/Italy 720 29 4.03% ▲ 19
130 Besins Healthcare https://www.linkedin.com/company/besins-healthcare/Monaco 1,125 45 4.00% New Entry
131 Vitusapotek https://www.linkedin.com/company/vitusapotek/Norway 1,302 51 3.92% ▲ 28
132 PolyPeptide Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/polypeptide-group/Switzerland 1,282 50 3.90% ▼ -32
133 ROVI Pharmaceutical Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmaceutical-laboratories-rovi/Spain 1,162 45 3.87% ▲ 3
134 Vetoquinol Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/vetoquinol/France 1,531 59 3.85% ▼ -12
135 Arkopharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/arkopharma/France 831 32 3.85% ▼ -73
136 IBSA Italy https://www.linkedin.com/company/ibsa-italy/Italy 677 26 3.84% ▼ -5
137 Richter Gedeon Nyrt. https://www.linkedin.com/company/richter-gedeon-hungary/Hungary 2,430 93 3.83% ▲ 12
138 Boiron France https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratoire-boiron/France 2,275 87 3.82% ▼ -13
139 Teva Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/teva-pharmaceuticals/Israel 29,705 1,135 3.82% ▼ -15
140 Febelco https://www.linkedin.com/company/febelco/Belgium 501 19 3.79% New Entry
141 INNOTHERA https://www.linkedin.com/company/innothera/France 924 35 3.79% ▼ -81
142 Uniphar Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/uniphargroup/Ireland 1,349 51 3.78% New Entry
143 Recordati https://www.linkedin.com/company/recordati/Italy 3,945 148 3.75% ▼ -25
144 Apotek 1 https://www.linkedin.com/company/apotek1/Norway 2,306 86 3.73% ▲ 2
145 Chemo https://www.linkedin.com/company/chemo/Spain 2,001 73 3.65% ▲ 10
146 Italfarmaco https://www.linkedin.com/company/italfarmaco/Spain 1,208 44 3.64% ▲ 1
147 SGD Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/sgd-na/France 1,186 43 3.63% ▼ -55
148 Stevanato Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/stevanato-group/Italy 2,183 79 3.62% ▼ -34
149 LFB https://www.linkedin.com/company/lfb/France 2,452 86 3.51% ▼ -23
150 Laboratorios Normon https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratorios-normon/Spain 2,161 75 3.47% ▲ 15
151 Kern Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/kern-pharma/Spain 870 30 3.45% ▲ 23
152 Octapharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/octapharma/Switzerland 2,702 92 3.40% ▲ 18
153 STADA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/stada/Germany 6,064 205 3.38% ▲ 3
154 Recipharm https://www.linkedin.com/company/recipharm/Sweden 3,296 111 3.37% ▼ -17
155 BENU Apoteka https://www.linkedin.com/company/benu-apoteka/Serbia 625 21 3.36% ▼ -43
156 Grifols https://www.linkedin.com/company/grifols/Spain 12,832 421 3.28% ▼ -5
157 Fresenius Kabi https://www.linkedin.com/company/freseniuskabi/Germany 22,851 729 3.19% ▼ -7
158 Dexcel Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/dexcel-pharma/Israel 507 16 3.16% New Entry
159 BSP Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/bsp-pharmaceuticals/Italy 1,175 37 3.15% ▼ -48
160 Zentiva https://www.linkedin.com/company/zentiva/Czechia 3,455 107 3.10% ▼ -54
161 Biotest https://www.linkedin.com/company/biotest-ag/Germany 943 29 3.08% ▼ -9
162 Mallinckrodt Pharmaceuticalshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mallinckrodt/Ireland 3,367 99 2.94% ▲ 7
163 CINFA https://www.linkedin.com/company/cinfa/Spain 992 29 2.92% ▼ -21
164 Macopharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/macopharma/France 894 26 2.91% ▼ -23
165 MSD Netherlands https://www.linkedin.com/company/msd-netherlands/Netherlands 1,549 45 2.91% ▼ -31
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166 OCP Répartition https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocp-repartition/France 1,363 39 2.86% ▼ -2
167 DOZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/doz-s-a/Poland 1,189 34 2.86% ▼ -9
168 Vetter Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/vetter-pharma/Germany 2,181 62 2.84% ▼ -39
169 FAMAR https://www.linkedin.com/company/famar/Greece 1,725 49 2.84% ▼ -41
170 USP Zdrowie https://www.linkedin.com/company/usp-zdrowie/Poland 599 17 2.84% ▼ -31
171 Galenica https://www.linkedin.com/company/galenica-ltd/Switzerland 2,879 81 2.81% ▼ -18
172 Bidafarma https://www.linkedin.com/company/bidafarma/Spain 682 19 2.79% ▲ 0
173 Grupa NEUCA https://www.linkedin.com/company/neuca-sa/Poland 2,519 67 2.66% ▼ -7
174 medac group https://www.linkedin.com/company/medacgroup/Germany 793 21 2.65% ▼ -42
175 Dr.Max Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/dr-max-polska/Poland 648 17 2.62% ▼ -15
176 Sopharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/sopharma/Bulgaria 654 17 2.60% ▼ -9
177 PANPHARMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/panpharma/France 501 13 2.59% New Entry
178 Denk Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/denkpharma/Germany 556 14 2.52% ▼ -7
179 Polpharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/polpharma/Poland 2,510 61 2.43% ▼ -4
180 Berlin-Chemie Menarini https://www.linkedin.com/company/berlinchemie/Germany 2,065 49 2.37% ▼ -2
181 Aflofarm Farmacja Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/aflofarm-farmacja-polska-sp-z-o-o/Poland 580 13 2.24% ▼ -41
182 Help Net Farma https://www.linkedin.com/company/help-net-farma/Romania 723 16 2.21% ▲ 1
183 Grupo Menarini España https://www.linkedin.com/company/menarini-esp/Spain 546 12 2.20% ▼ -22
184 Farmak https://www.linkedin.com/company/farmak/Ukraine 969 21 2.17% ▲ 2
185 Antibiotice https://www.linkedin.com/company/antibioticeis/Romania 582 12 2.06% ▼ -8
186 MENARINI Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/menarini/Italy 12,152 229 1.88% ▼ -7
187 WALA https://www.linkedin.com/company/wala-heilmittel-gmbh/Germany 2,158 40 1.85% ▼ -5
188 Krka https://www.linkedin.com/company/krka/Slovenia 4,278 77 1.80% ▼ -4
189 Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germanyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/emd-affiliates-of-merck-kgaa-darmstadt-germany/Germany 13,383 237 1.77% ▼ -9
190 Delpharm https://www.linkedin.com/company/delpharm/France 3,685 65 1.76% ▼ -5
191 Farmaciile DONA https://www.linkedin.com/company/sc-siepcofar-sa-farmaciile-dona/Romania 622 10 1.61% ▼ -4
192 Egis Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/egis-pharmaceuticals-plc/Hungary 1,923 30 1.56% ▼ -11
193 Bormioli Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/bormioli-pharma/Italy 646 10 1.55% ▼ -30
194 PLIVA https://www.linkedin.com/company/pliva/Croatia 1,679 23 1.37% ▼ -18
195 Gedeon Richter Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/gedeon-richter-polska/Poland 526 7 1.33% New Entry
196 Insud Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/insud-pharma/Spain 6,031 55 0.91% New Entry
197 URGO Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/urgo/France 2,835 24 0.85% New Entry
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